
Name Mission Element Email

Carol Beard 10 ABW & 306 FTG carol.beard@us.af.mil

Ms. Krista McDonald 10 ABW & 306 FTG bk3mcdonald@yahoo.com

TSgt Cliff Maragh 10 ABW & 306 FTG cliff.maragh@us.af.mil

SSgt Matthew A. Mills 10 ABW & 306 FTG matthew.mills.10@us.af.mil

SrA Andrea Gonzalez HQ USAFA andrea.gonzalez@usafa.edu

Ms. Yong Sharp HQ USAFA yong.sharp@usafa.edu

SSgt Quintin Small HQ USAFA quintin.small@us.af.mil

CMSgt Samer Alkhoury USAFA/CW samer.alkhoury@usafa.edu

2d Lt Austin Porter USAFA/DF & AD austin.porter@usafa.edu

Ms. Noris Romero USAFA/DF & AD noris.romero@usafa.edu




































